Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rocco Whitehouse - (1653953) - Farnham SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:25.22
1:25.42
1:27.83
1:28.86
1:29.42
1:29.68
1:31.94

1:32.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:29.42
1:25.22
1:25.42
1:27.83
1:29.68
1:28.86
1:31.94
1:32.01

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

297

255
236
236

WA Pts

257
297
295
271
255
262
236
236

Round

Round

F

I

I M

Date

21/01/24
23/04/23
26/03/23
22/01/23
23/03/24
22/01/23
18/12/22

04/12/22

Date

23/03/24
21/01/24
23/04/23
26/03/23
22/01/23
22/01/23
18/12/22
04/12/22

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2024

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023
Rushmoor Royals Spring L3 LC Open Meet 2024
Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023
Winchester Winter Sparkler Meet 2022

RRSC Last Chance County Qualifier 22

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Spring L3 LC Open Meet 2024
Surrey Age Group Championships 2024

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023
Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023
Winchester Winter Sparkler Meet 2022

RRSC Last Chance County Qualifier 22

Venue

Guildford
Winchester
Winchester
Guildford
Aldershot
Guildford
Winchester

Aldershot

Venue

Aldershot
Guildford
Winchester
Winchester
Guildford
Guildford
Winchester

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1
1

Club Swam Under Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



