## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Rocco Whitehouse - (1653953) - Farnham SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.22	297	Н	21/01/24	Surrey Age Group Championships 2024	Guildford		1
1:25.42	295	Н	23/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
1:27.83	271	F	26/03/23	The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023	Winchester		1
1:28.86	262	Н	22/01/23	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023	Guildford		1
1:29.42	257	F	23/03/24	Rushmoor Royals Spring L3 LC Open Meet 2024	Aldershot		3
1:29.68	255	F	22/01/23	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023	Guildford		1
1:31.94	236	F	18/12/22	Winchester Winter Sparkler Meet 2022	Winchester		3
1:32.01	236	F	04/12/22	RRSC Last Chance County Qualifier 22	Aldershot		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.42	257	F	23/03/24	Rushmoor Royals Spring L3 LC Open Meet 2024	Aldershot		3
1:25.22	297	Н	21/01/24	Surrey Age Group Championships 2024	Guildford		1
1:25.42	295	Н	23/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
1:27.83	271	F	26/03/23	The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023	Winchester		1
1:29.68	255	F	22/01/23	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023	Guildford		1
1:28.86	262	Н	22/01/23	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023	Guildford		1
1:31.94	236	F	18/12/22	Winchester Winter Sparkler Meet 2022	Winchester		3
1:32.01	236	F	04/12/22	RRSC Last Chance County Qualifier 22	Aldershot		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS